
GP38.1 Saxapahaw
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
1.1 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
2.9 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
3.2 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
3.7 L 5.9 Mt Willing Rd
9.6 L 3.6 Oak Grove Church Rd
13.2 R 1.8 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
15 L 1.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
16.2 S 0.4 Saxapahaw Rd
16.6 S 3.4 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
20 S 0.1 Jordan Dr
20.1 R 1.8 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Rd
21.9 R 0.7 Payne Rd
22.5 S 1.7 Salem Church Rd
24.2 S 1.8 Mt Willen Rd
26.1 R 0.1 S Jim Minor Rd
26.2 L 1.9 Mebane Oaks Rd
28.1 R 2.5 Yarborough Rd
30.6 L 0.2 Buckhorn Rd
30.8 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Rd
33 R 1.9 W Ten Rd
35 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
35.2 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
37 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
38.1 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride
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